What is the Legacy Series?
       The Legacy Series is a collection of entry-level fixed frame projection
screens designed for easy assembly and built for long-lasting quality. They
are an ideal choice for home theaters, conference rooms, and other appli-
cations where a permanent projection screen is desired. The Legacy Series
is a collection of popularly-priced, entry-level screens that rival the quality
of competitor’s “high-end” screens.
Experience Legacy

Recommended for
home theaters and permanent applications
Overview
• Severtson’s most popularly-priced screen
• 3.15" aluminum bezel, wrapped in light-
   absorbing velvet.
• Severtson Flex RTS: Rod Tensioning System for
   hassle-free assembly
• Limited lifetime warranty*
• Screen made in the USA
• 3 material choices: Cinema White, Cinema Grey,
   and Bright White Acoustically Transparent [BWAT]
*Restrictions apply
16:9 (1.777) HDTV Aspect Ratio
Model Viewing Diagonal Viewing Area (W x H) Total Width x Height
LF169100 100" 87.2" x 49.0" 93.4" x 55.3"
LF169106 106" 92.2" x 52.0" 98.5" x 58.4"
LF169112 112" 97.6" x 54.9" 103.9" x 61.2"
LF169120 120" 104.6" x 58.9" 110.9" x 65.2"
LF169135 135" 117.7" x 66.2" 124.0" x 72.5"
LF169150 150" 130.7" x 73.5" 137.0" x 79.8"
LF169165 165" 143.8" x 80.9" 150.1" x 87.2"
16:10 (1.6) WidePC Aspect Ratio
Model Viewing Diagonal Viewing Area (W x H) Total Width x Height
LF1610109 109" 92.1" x 57.6" 98.4" x 63.9"
LF1610115 115" 97.5" x 60.9" 103.8" x 67.2"
LF1610123 123" 104.6" x 65.4" 110.9" x 71.7"
LF1610139 139" 117.9" x 73.7" 124.2" x 80.0"
LF1610154 154" 130.7" x 81.7" 137.0" x 88.0"
Screen material is held flat with
Severtson Flex™ RTS
The velvet-wrapped frame provides a
clean, crisp viewing edge.